
 

 

 
 
 
 
	
	
	
	
	
	
 

 
Community Consolidated School District 

Board of Education  
Regular Meeting Dates for 2017-18 

 
 

No meeting in July 2017 
 

Monday, August 14, 2017 
 

Monday, September 11, 2017 
 

Monday, October 16, 2017 
 

Monday, November 13, 2017 
 

Monday, December 11, 2017 
 

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 
 

Monday, February 12, 2018 
 

Monday, March 12, 2018 
 

Monday, April 9, 2018 
 

Monday, May 14, 2018 
 

Monday, June 4, 2018 
 
 
 

 
Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. and are held at the following location  

unless otherwise noted: 
 

Robert Procunier Administration Center 
6611 W. 171st Street 

Tinley Park, IL 60477 
Revised 8/8/2017 

 
 


